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W. W. to Edward Moxon

W. W. to Edward Moxon

1837
W. W. to Joshua Watson

Correspondent
W. W. to Edward Moxon
. to Joshua Watson
. to Samuel Carter Hall
. to Frederick Evans
. to Frederick Evans
. to Robert Shelton
Mackenzie
to Edward Moxon
to H. C. R.
to Lord Lonsdale
to Joshua Watson
to H. C. R.
. to Joshua Watson
to H. C. Rr
. to Francis Foljambe
urtenay
.W.to H. C. R.
W. W. to Robert Shelton
Mackenzie
Dgra W. to H. C. R.
W.W.to H. C. R.
W.W.to M. W.
W. W. to Dord W.
W.W. to Dora W.
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1126. W.W.to D. W. 17 March 373
1127. W. W. to Robert Southey 18 March 374
1128. W. W. to Lord Lonsdale 19 March 375
1129. W. W. to William Strickland

Cookson 19 March 376
113o. W. W.to C. W. Jnr. 23 March 377
1131. W. W. to Isabella Fenwick 24 March - 378
1132. W.W.to D. W. 2§ March 385
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Clarkson 26 March 387
1135. W.W. to his family 8 April 387
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Dora W. 6 May 397
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1140. W. W.to Dora W. 30 May 404
1141. W. W.to Dora W. 4 June 409
1142. W. W. to James Stephen 5 June 415
1143. W.W.to Dora W

and M. W. 21 June 415
1144. M. W. to Edward Moxon 21 June 420
1145. W. W. to his family s July 421
1146. W. W.to M. W. 17 July 425
1147. W.W. to Edward Moxon 2 Aug. 430
1148. W.W. to Dora W. 8 Aug. 431
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1155. W. W. to Joseph Cottle 19 Aug. 442
1156. W.W. to Henry Reed 19 Aug. 444
1157. W.W.to M. W. and D. W. 23 Aug. 446
1158. W. W. to Dora W. 24 Aug. 450
1159. W. W.to M. W. 28 Aug. 451
1160. W.W. to Dora W. 28 Aug. 452
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1161.
1162.
1163.
1164.
1165.

1166.
1167.
1168.
1169.
1170.
1171.
1172.
1173.
1174.
1175.
1176.
1177.
1178.

1179.
1180.
1181.

1182,
1183.

1184.

1185.
1186.

1187.
1188.
1189.
1190.
1191.
1192.

1193.
1194.

List of Letters

Writer and Recipient

W. W. to Richard Howitt
M. W. to H. C. R.

D. W. to Hannah Hoare
W. W. to Mary Hutchinson
W. W. to Charles Robert

o
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—
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to M. W. and D. W.

. to Sir George Beaumont

to H. C. R.

. to Thomas Powell

. to Isabella Fenwick

. to Edward Moxon

. to Edward Quillinan

to Lord Lonsdale

a W. to Mary Gaskell

to C. W. Jnr.

to Edward Ferguson

W to Thomas Spring Rice

W. W. to Lady Frederick
Bentinck

M. W. to Robert Perceval Graves

W. W. to Dora W.

W. W. to Mary Frances
Howley

M. W.and W. W. to Dora W.

W. W. to Unknown
Correspondent

W. W. to Robert Shelton
Mackenzie

W. W. to Elizabeth Fisher

W. W. to Robert Shelton
Mackenzie

M. W.and W. W. to Dora W.

W. W. to Elizabeth Fisher

W.W.to H. C. R.

W. W. to Thomas Noon Talfourd

W. W. to Thomas Spring Rice

W. W. to Sir William
Rowan Hamilton

W. W. to Alexander Dyce

W. W. to Samuel Carter Hall
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XX

Date Page
30 Aug. [? Sept.] 453
late Aug. 454
September 455
2 Sept. 456
2 Sept. 458
2 Sept. 458
3 Sept. 459
5 Sept. 460
7 Sept. 461
13 Sept. 462
13 Sept. 462
20 Sept. 463
27 Sept. 465
3 Oct. 467
5 Oct. 468
8 Oct. 472
17 Oct. 473
late Oct. 475
3 Nov. 476
12 Nov. 477
20 Nov. 478
¢. 23 Nov. 480
24 Nov. 481
25 Nov. 482
November 485
8 Dec. 487
11 Dec. 488
15 Dec. 490
15 Dec. 493
15 Dec. 498
December 499
21 Dec. 499
23 Dec. 502
23 Dec. 504



